
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Lauryn Walker 2LR 24.8 24.7 24.7 2 28
1 Lauryn Walker SLJ 2.19 2.27 2.18 0.00 2.27 1 30
2 Shanan Basra S 7.32 6.54 7.46 6.43 7.46 4 24
3 Beth Lloyd 4LR 54.4 54.5 54.5 1 30
3 Beth Lloyd S 9.46 9.54 10.59 9.39 10.59 1 30
4 Mary Takwoingi 4LR 56.4 56.3 56.3 3 26
4 Mary Takwoingi STJ 6.06 5.92 5.90 5.87 6.06 5 22
5 Eve Greenway 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 3 26
6 Annabel Dalby 6LR 1:34.4 1:34.4 4 24
6 Annabel Dalby SB 79 79 4= 23
7 Lucy Wheeler 2LR 24.8 24.5 24.5 1 30
8 Elley Criddle SLJ 1.98 1.95 2.03 0.00 2.03 5 22
9 Euriella Cristovao VJ 52 50 50 0 52 2 28

10 Atiyah Skeete VJ 50 52 49 0 52 3 26
11 Kaili Woodward STJ 6.29 6.15 6.28 6.38 6.38 2 28
12 Lauren Swindell SB 85 85 1= 29



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Lizzie Round 2LR 27.4 0.0 27.4 8 16
13 Lizzie Round S 7.62 7.57 6.70 7.66 7.66 3 26
14 Lois Delaney 6LR 1:39.4 1:39.4 9 14
14 Lois Delaney SB 67 67 8 16
15 Jodie Goosen 2LR 28.2 0.0 28.2 9 14
15 Jodie Goosen STJ 5.30 5.40 5.80 5.39 5.80 8 16
16 Lauren Vale SLJ 1.95 1.93 1.91 0.00 1.95 7 18
17 Leila Hewitt 6LR 1:38.9 1:38.9 8 16
17 Leila Hewitt S 4.86 5.04 5.22 5.16 5.22 8 16
18 Ellie Whittington 4LR 1:01.5 0.0 1:01.5 9 14
18 Ellie Whittington VJ 36 36 37 0 37 8 16
19 Olivia Bell 4LR 1:00.4 0.0 1:00.4 8 16
19 Olivia Bell VJ 27 36 40 0 40 7 18
20 Faye Wells SB 63 63 10 12
21 Cameron Tyler SLJ 1.74 1.48 1.76 0.00 1.76 10 12
22 Saffi Smith STJ 4.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.85 10 12



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Izzy Jagielka 2LR 25.8 25.9 25.9 5 22
25 Izzy Jagielka S 5.08 4.84 0.00 0.00 5.08 9 14
26 Edie Hargrave 2LR 25.7 25.7 25.7 4 24
27 Lucy Elcock 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 2 28
27 Lucy Elcock VJ 43 43 43 0 43 6 20
28 Dora Tomlinson VJ 51 50 52 0 52 1 30
29 Holly Lewis SLJ 1.99 2.00 2.03 0.00 2.03 4 24
30 Jodi Bletcher 4LR 57.4 0.0 57.4 6 20
30 Jodi Bletcher SB 77 77 7 18
32 Edith Charlesworth STJ 5.64 5.60 5.83 5.80 5.83 7 18
33 Dani Hales STJ 6.10 5.95 5.95 6.00 6.10 4 24
34 Katy Cameron 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 5= 21
34 Katy Cameron SB 78 78 6 20
35 Bethany Masefield 4LR 55.6 55.6 55.6 2 28
35 Bethany Masefield S 5.85 4.63 5.19 4.89 5.85 7 18
36 Emily Mansfield SLJ 2.14 2.09 2.12 0.00 2.14 2 28



Team Results Staffordshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
79 A Condliffe 4LR 1:00.3 0.0 1:00.3 7 18
79 A Condliffe S 3.94 3.98 3.56 0.00 3.98 10 12
80 A Ferriday SLJ 1.89 1.89 1.90 0.00 1.90 9 14
81 H Pearson S 6.77 7.13 7.22 7.46 7.46 5 22
82 N Wake 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 7 18
82 N Wake STJ 5.86 5.76 5.94 5.85 5.94 6 20
83 M Daud 2LR 28.3 0.0 28.3 10 12
83 M Daud STJ 5.38 5.35 5.61 5.30 5.61 9 14
84 L Harrison SLJ 1.92 1.97 1.98 0.00 1.98 6 20
88 M Tinwell 6LR 1:38.1 1:38.1 7 18
88 M Tinwell SB 81 81 3 26
89 F tooth SB 66 66 9 14



Team Results Warwickshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 686 70 60 60 70 58 56 50 54 52 52 50 54

2 Warwickshire Navy 637 60 70 70 50 46 46 51 48 52 42 56 46

3 Shropshire Blue 567 50 50 50 60 46 48 49 32 38 52 42 50

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 402 40 30 40 40 30 30 30 42 28 30 28 34

5 Staffordshire Yellow 308 0 40 30 30 30 18 18 34 40 34 34 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Jodie Watson 2LR 25.9 25.5 25.5 3 26
37 Jodie Watson SB 79 79 4= 23
38 Nicole Williams 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 6 20
38 Nicole Williams SB 85 85 1= 29
39 Barunka Lowe 4LR 56.1 56.9 56.9 4 24
39 Barunka Lowe STJ 6.14 6.22 6.27 5.95 6.27 3 26
40 Anna Gionis 4LR 57.1 57.2 57.2 5 22
40 Anna Gionis VJ 44 47 43 0 47 4 24
41 Imogen Sheppard 6LR 1:28.2 1:28.2 1 30
41 Imogen Sheppard S 8.18 8.04 7.40 7.17 8.18 2 28
42 Anna Poole 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 5= 21
43 Annie Beggs SLJ 1.87 1.90 1.92 0.00 1.92 8 16
44 Charlotte Nash SLJ 2.03 2.04 2.08 0.00 2.08 3 26
45 Elizabeth Truslove VJ 44 45 45 0 45 5 22
46 Lydia Wright STJ 6.13 6.40 6.52 6.35 6.52 1 30
47 Amber Ballard S 7.11 7.02 6.81 5.64 7.11 6 20



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:22.1 0.0 1:22.1 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire Navy 1:24.6 0.0 1:24.6 60.0
3 03 Shropshire Blue 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2 50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 1:30.7 0.0 1:30.7 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 58
2= Shropshire Blue 46
2= Warwickshire Navy 46
4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 30
4= Staffordshire Yellow 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 7 Lucy Wheeler 24.5 30
2 Birmingham Black 1 Lauryn Walker 24.7 28
3 Warwickshire Navy 37 Jodie Watson 25.5 26
4 Shropshire Blue 26 Edie Hargrave 25.7 24
5 Shropshire Blue 25 Izzy Jagielka 25.9 22
6 Warwickshire Navy 38 Nicole Williams 26.2 20
7 Staffordshire Yellow 82 N Wake 26.8 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 13 Lizzie Round 27.4 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 15 Jodie Goosen 28.2 14

10 Staffordshire Yellow 83 M Daud 28.3 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 56
2 Shropshire Blue 48
3 Warwickshire Navy 46
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 30
5 Staffordshire Yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 3 Beth Lloyd 54.5 30
2 Shropshire Blue 35 Bethany Masefield 55.6 28
3 Birmingham Black 4 Mary Takwoingi 56.3 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 39 Barunka Lowe 56.9 24
5 Warwickshire Navy 40 Anna Gionis 57.2 22
6 Shropshire Blue 30 Jodi Bletcher 57.4 20
7 Staffordshire Yellow 79 A Condliffe 1:00.3 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 19 Olivia Bell 1:00.4 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 18 Ellie Whittington 1:01.5 14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 51
2 Birmingham Black 50
3 Shropshire Blue 49
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 30
5 Staffordshire Yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 41 Imogen Sheppard 1:28.2 30
2 Shropshire Blue 27 Lucy Elcock 1:29.1 28
3 Birmingham Black 5 Eve Greenway 1:29.7 26
4 Birmingham Black 6 Annabel Dalby 1:34.4 24

5= Shropshire Blue 34 Katy Cameron 1:35.4 21
5= Warwickshire Navy 42 Anna Poole 1:35.4 21
7 Staffordshire Yellow 88 M Tinwell 1:38.1 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 17 Leila Hewitt 1:38.9 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 14 Lois Delaney 1:39.4 14



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire Navy 52.1 0.0 52.1 70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 53.1 0.0 53.1 60.0
3 03 Shropshire Blue 53.7 0.0 53.7 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire Yellow 53.9 0.0 53.9 40.0
5 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 55.8 0.0 55.8 30.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire Navy 1:49.0 0.0 1:49.0 70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:50.6 0.0 1:50.6 60.0
3 03 Shropshire Blue 1:55.6 0.0 1:55.6 50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 2:00.5 0.0 2:00.5 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire Yellow 2:03.2 0.0 2:03.2 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 70.0
2 03 Shropshire Blue 1:43.0 0.0 1:43.0 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire Navy 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3 50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 1:53.4 0.0 1:53.4 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire Yellow 1:54.7 0.0 1:54.7 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 54
2 Warwickshire Navy 48
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 42
4 Staffordshire Yellow 34
5 Shropshire Blue 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 3 Beth Lloyd 10.59 30
2 Warwickshire Navy 41 Imogen Sheppard 8.18 28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 13 Lizzie Round 7.66 26
4 Birmingham Black 2 Shanan Basra 7.46 24
5 Staffordshire Yellow 81 H Pearson 7.46 22
6 Warwickshire Navy 47 Amber Ballard 7.11 20
7 Shropshire Blue 35 Bethany Masefield 5.85 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 17 Leila Hewitt 5.22 16
9 Shropshire Blue 25 Izzy Jagielka 5.08 14

10 Staffordshire Yellow 79 A Condliffe 3.98 12



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham Black 52
1= Warwickshire Navy 52
3 Staffordshire Yellow 40
4 Shropshire Blue 38
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Birmingham Black 12 Lauren Swindell 85 29
1= Warwickshire Navy 38 Nicole Williams 85 29
3 Staffordshire Yellow 88 M Tinwell 81 26

4= Birmingham Black 6 Annabel Dalby 79 23
4= Warwickshire Navy 37 Jodie Watson 79 23
6 Shropshire Blue 34 Katy Cameron 78 20
7 Shropshire Blue 30 Jodi Bletcher 77 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 14 Lois Delaney 67 16
9 Staffordshire Yellow 89 F tooth 66 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 20 Faye Wells 63 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham Black 52
1= Shropshire Blue 52
3 Warwickshire Navy 42
4 Staffordshire Yellow 34
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 1 Lauryn Walker 2.27 30
2 Shropshire Blue 36 Emily Mansfield 2.14 28
3 Warwickshire Navy 44 Charlotte Nash 2.08 26
4 Shropshire Blue 29 Holly Lewis 2.03 24
5 Birmingham Black 8 Elley Criddle 2.03 22
6 Staffordshire Yellow 84 L Harrison 1.98 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 16 Lauren Vale 1.95 18
8 Warwickshire Navy 43 Annie Beggs 1.92 16
9 Staffordshire Yellow 80 A Ferriday 1.90 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 21 Cameron Tyler 1.76 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 56
2 Birmingham Black 50
3 Shropshire Blue 42
4 Staffordshire Yellow 34
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 46 Lydia Wright 6.52 30
2 Birmingham Black 11 Kaili Woodward 6.38 28
3 Warwickshire Navy 39 Barunka Lowe 6.27 26
4 Shropshire Blue 33 Dani Hales 6.10 24
5 Birmingham Black 4 Mary Takwoingi 6.06 22
6 Staffordshire Yellow 82 N Wake 5.94 20
7 Shropshire Blue 32 Edith Charlesworth 5.83 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 15 Jodie Goosen 5.80 16
9 Staffordshire Yellow 83 M Daud 5.61 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 22 Saffi Smith 4.85 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire Yellow 0
1 Birmingham Black 54
2 Shropshire Blue 50
3 Warwickshire Navy 46
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire Blue 28 Dora Tomlinson 52 30
2 Birmingham Black 9 Euriella Cristovao 52 28
3 Birmingham Black 10 Atiyah Skeete 52 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 40 Anna Gionis 47 24
5 Warwickshire Navy 45 Elizabeth Truslove 45 22
6 Shropshire Blue 27 Lucy Elcock 43 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 19 Olivia Bell 40 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red 18 Ellie Whittington 37 16
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